S/N Object/part no Standard UNIT count
Manufacturer/
trademark location
1
HECATE V2.0 SMT ASSY 6253(850/1900)+FM+BT+
FLASH(128+32)+QWERTY PCS
2 CRES 00R0 1/16W J 0402 RC0402JR-070R(LF)/RC0402JR-070RL PCS MATCH101 huaqingxingchang 1
3 CRES 22R0 1/16W J 0402 RC0402JR-0722R PCS R915,R919 huaqingxingchang 2
4 CRES 24R0 1/16W J 0402 RC0402JR-0724RL PCS R923 huaqingxingchang 1
5 CRES 100R 1/16W J 0402 RC0402JR-07100RL PCS R310,R311 huaqingxingchang 2
6 CRES 01K0 1/16W J 0402 RC0402JR-071KL PCS R302,R307 huaqingxingchang 2
7 CRES 04K7 1/16W J 0402 RC0402JR-074K7L PCS R308,R309,R901,R902 huaqingxingchang 4
8 CRES 10K0 1/16W J 0402 RC0402JR-0710KL PCS R301,R713 huaqingxingchang 2
9
CRES 100K 1/16W J 0402 RC0402JR-07100K(LF)/RC0402JR-07100KL PCS
R903,R904,R905,R906,R90
7,
R908,R909,R910,R911,R91
2
huaqingxingchang
10
10 CRES 22R0 1/10W J 0603 RC0603JR-0722RL PCS R711,R712 huaqingxingchang 2
11 CCAP 12P0 50V J C0G 0402 GRM1555C1H120JZ01D PCS C318 saibei 1
12
CCAP 33P0 50V J C0G 0402 GRM1555C1H330JZ01D(LF) PCS
C301,C302,C310,C311,C31
2,
C313,C316,C317,C319
xianghai
9
13 CCAP 100P 50V J C0G 0402 GRM1555C1H101JD01D(LF) PCS C309 saibei 1
14 CCAP 100N 16V K X7R 0402 GRM155R71C104KA88D(LF) PCS C304 saibei 1
15 CCAP 01U0 6.3V K X5R 0402 GRM155R60J105KE19D(LF) PCS C303,C901 saibei 2
16 CCAP 02U2 6.3V K X5R 0603 GRM188R60J225KE19D PCS C305,C320 xianghai 2
17 CCAP 22U0 6.3V M X5R 0805 GRM21BR60J226ME39L PCS C314,C315,C323 xianghai 3
18 FERRITE 75R 0402 SZ1005G750T PCS B301,B302,B303 shunnuo 3
19 CCAP 01P0 50V C C0G 0402 GRM1555C1H1R0CZ01D PCS L101 saibei 1
20 FERRITE 2500R 0603 SZ1608K252TF PCS L301,L302,L303,L304 shunnuo 4
21
VARISTOR 10P0 14V 0402 B72590T8140S160 PCS T301,T302,T312,T313,
T314,T315,T316,T915 saibei
8
BOM
PDF 文件使用 "pdfFactory Pro" 试用版本创建 www.fineprint.cn
22
LED BLUE 0603 HT-193NB5 PCS
D901,D902,D903,D904,D90
5,
D906,D907,D908,D912,D91
3,
D914,D915,D916,D917
shengnian
14
23 DIODE ZENER EDZTE615.6B PCS D302 saibei 1
24 IC multi function 8×8 I/O  Drive SN7325 PCS U901 saibei 1
25 3.5MM AUDIO JACK ￠5.0mm KJA1339C01R(HUAWEI BOM:96470068) PCS J301 weian 1
26
CONN BATTERY CONNECTOR 3
PIN
H=4.5mm（with Location column ）
KBC23S3D41R PCS J303 weian
1
27
USB CONNECTOR 10pin
（with Location column ） KIU81010N8R PCS J304 weian
1
28
JADE V2.0 SMT ASSY
（BB modul board)
6253(850/1900)+FM+BT+FLASH(128+32) PCS U101
1
29 JADE V2.0 BB MODULE 6253+FLASH(128+32) PCS 1
30 IC BASEBAND CHIP MT6253 PCS U100 MTK 1
31
IC 128M NOR FLASH
+ 32M UTRAM2 ADMUX (1.8V) K5N2833ATB-AQ12 PCS U101 sanxing
1
32 IC AUDIO AMPLIFIER 1.2W SGM4891YDE8G PCS U201 saiboliang 1
33 IC CHARGE CHIP SI5853CDC-T1-E3 PCS U502 shiping 1
34 IC ANOLOG SWITCH SGM3167 PCS U110,U301 saiboliang 2
35 CRES 00R0 1/16W J 0402 RC0402JR-070R(LF)/RC0402JR-070RL PCS R103,R308,R508 huaqingxingchang 3
36 CRES 0R22 1/4W G 0805 RL0805FR-7W0R22L PCS R510 huaqingdianzi 1
37 CRES 06R8 1/10W J 0603 RC0603JR-076R8 PCS R512 huaqingxingchang 1
38 CRES 33R0 1/16W J 0402 RC0402JR-0733RL PCS R314,R402,R403 huaqingxingchang 3
39 CRES 01K0 1/16W J 0402 RC0402JR-071KL PCS R211,R505,R506 huaqingxingchang 3
40 CRES 02K0 1/16W J 0402 RC0402JR-072K(LF)/RC0402JR-072KL PCS R205,R206,R207,R208 huaqingxingchang 4
41 CRES 20K0 1/16W J 0402 RC0402JR-0720KL PCS R204 huaqingxingchang 1
42 CRES 24K0 1/16W J 0402 RC0402JR-0724KL PCS R502 huaqingxingchang 1
PDF 文件使用 "pdfFactory Pro" 试用版本创建 www.fineprint.cn
43 CRES 47K0 1/16W J 0402 RC0402JR-0747KL PCS R401 huaqingxingchang
1
44 CCAP 18P0 50V J C0G 0402 GRM1555C1H180JZ01D PCS C515,C516 xianghai 2
45
CCAP 33P0 50V J C0G 0402 GRM1555C1H330JZ01D(LF) PCS
C201,C202,C209,C213,C22
0,
C221,C224,C267,C268,C31
6,
C541C542,C543,C544,C545
,
xianghai
18
46 CCAP 100P 50V J C0G 0402 GRM1555C1H101JD01D(LF) PCS C219,C235 saibei 2
47 CCAP 01N0 50V K X7R 0402 GRM155R71H102KA01D(LF) PCS C215,C216 saibei 2
48 CCAP 10N0 16V K X7R 0402 GRM155R71C103KA01D(LF) PCS C210 xianghai 1
49 CCAP 220N 10V K X5R 0402 GRM155R61A224KE19D PCS C324 xianghai 1
50
CCAP 100N 16V K X7R 0402 GRM155R71C104KA88D(LF) PCS
C207,C208,C217,C218,
C315,C318,C325,C310,
C506,C507,C508,C509,
C510,C549,C550
saibei
15
51
CCAP 01U0 6.3V K X5R 0402 GRM155R60J105KE19D(LF) PCS
C101,C102,C212,C501,
C504,C505,C512,C517,
C520,C521,C522C524,
C525,C526,C527,C530,
C531,C532
saibei
18
52
CCAP 01U0 16V K X5R 0603 GRM188R61C105KA12D PCS C502 xianghai
1
PDF 文件使用 "pdfFactory Pro" 试用版本创建 www.fineprint.cn
53
CCAP 04U7 6.3V K X7R 0603 GRM188R60J475KE19D PCS
C211,C309,C317,C319,C32
0,
C503,C513,C514,C518,
C519,C523
xianghai
11
54 IND POWER 02U2 M 2012 KSLI-201210AG-2R2 PCS L503 fengguo 1
55 IND POWER 04U7 M 2012 KSLI-201210AG-4R7 PCS L504 fengguo 1
56
FERRITE 75R 0402 SZ1005G750T PCS
L101,L102,B201,B202,
B203,B204,B205,B206,
B207,B208,B304,B305,
B306,B501
shunnuo
14
57 FERRITE 2500R 0603 SZ1608K252TF PCS L501,L502 shunnuo 2
58 VARISTOR 10P0 14V 0402 B72590T8140S160 PCS T501,T503 saibei 2
59 DIODE ZENER EDZTE615.6B PCS D502 saibei 1
60
CONN CAMERA 24PIN
0.4Pitch 1.5H FEMALE KB14243110R（LF） PCS CON302 weian
1
61 CONN Dual T-FLASH Socket KMD30084110R PCS J301 weian 1
62 CONN Dual SIMSocket16PIN H3.0 AC0100-061 PCS J502 laimu 1
63 CRYST 32.768KHz SSP-T7-F PCS X501 meixun 1
64 PCB JADE MAIN V2.0 6-LAYER JADE-V2.0 PCS zhizhuofeigao 1
65
METAL PIANO SHIELDING FRAME
(BB) SHIELDING FRAME ALL PCS SH_ALL ckt
1
66 Small temperature label blank
stickers
(Pb-Free)
5*18MM High temperature resistant 150℃
(Both sides each make a distance 5MM with
label)
PCS baoyuan
1
67 Large temperature label blank
stickers
(Pb-Free)
5*32MM High temperature resistant 300℃
(Both sides each make a distance 5MM with
label)
PCS baoyuan
1
68 CRES 05K1 1/16W F 0402 RC0402FR-075K1 PCS R101 huaqingxingchang 1
69 DIODE SCHOTTKY BARRIER 1SS420 PCS D401 anfuli 1
70
CRES 10K0 1/16W J 0402 RC0402JR-0710KL PCS R102,R209,R212,R221,
R312,R313 huaqingxingchang
6
71 CRES 100K 1/16W J 0402 RC0402JR-07100K(LF)/RC0402JR-07100KL PCS R110,R210,R105,R304 huaqingxingchang 4
PDF 文件使用 "pdfFactory Pro" 试用版本创建 www.fineprint.cn
72 JADE V2.0 FM MODULE AR1010 PCS 1
73 FERRITE 75R 0402 SZ1005G750T PCS L900 shunnuo 1
74 IC FM Radio AR1010(HUAWEI BOM:96370043) PCS U900 pinjia 1
75 CRES 04K7 1/16W J 0402 RC0402JR-074K7L PCS R902,R960 huaqingxingchang 2
76 CCAP 01N0 50V K X7R 0402 GRM155R71H102KA01D(LF) PCS C901 saibei 1
77 CCAP 01U0 6.3V K X5R 0402 GRM155R60J105KE19D(LF) PCS C950,C951,C952,C953 saibei 4
78 CCAP 02U2 6.3V K X5R 0603 GRM188R60J225KE19D PCS C908 xianghai 1
79 IND 18N0 J 0402 SDCL1005C18NJTF PCS L903 shunnuo 1
80 JADE V2.1 BT MODULE MT6612 PCS 1
81 IC BLUETOOTH CHIP MT6612 PCS U701 MTK 1
82 FILTER BT DIELECTRIC BALANCE FB2012-06N2R4M PCS U702 zhonghao 1
83 CRES 15K0 1/16W J 0402 RC0402JR-0715K PCS R700 huaqingxingchang 1
84 CRES 51K0 1/16W J 0402 RC0402JR-0751K(LF)/RC0402JR-0751KL PCS R702 huaqingxingchang 1
85 CCAP 56P0 50V J C0G 0402 GRM1555C1H560JZ01D PCS C700 xianghai 1
86 CCAP 01N0 50V K X7R 0402 GRM155R71H102KA01D(LF) PCS C701 saibei 1
87 CCAP 100N 16V K X7R 0402 GRM155R71C104KA88D(LF) PCS C703,C704,C705 saibei 3
88 CCAP 01U0 6.3V K X5R 0402 GRM155R60J105KE19D(LF) PCS C707 saibei 1
89 CCAP 02U2 6.3V K X5R 0603 GRM188R60J225KE19D PCS C706 xianghai 1
90 CCAP 22U0 6.3V M X5R 0805 GRM21BR60J226ME39L PCS C702 xianghai 1
91 JADE V2.0 RF MODULE RPF88142B(850/1900) PCS 1
92 CRES 00R0 1/16W J 0402 RC0402JR-070R(LF)/RC0402JR-070RL PCS R605,L604,L605,R609 huaqingxingchang 4
93 FERRITE 75R 0402 SZ1005G750T PCS L606 shunnuo 1
94 CCAP 08P2 50V C C0G 0402 GRM1555C1H8R2CZ01D PCS C607,C608 xianghai 2
95 CCAP 03P3 50V C C0G 0402 GRM1555C1H3R3CZ01D PCS C609,C610 xianghai 2
96 CCAP 05P6 50V C C0G 0402 GRM1555C1H5R6CZ01D PCS C621 xianghai 1
97 CCAP 12P0 50V J C0G 0402 GRM1555C1H120JZ01D PCS C601 saibei 1
98 CCAP 22P0 50V J C0G 0402 GRM1555C1H220JZ01D PCS C606,C613,C614,C615,C617 xianghai 5
99 CCAP 33P0 50V J C0G 0402 GRM1555C1H330JZ01D(LF) PCS C600 xianghai 1
100 CCAP 47P0 50V J C0G 0402 GRM1555C1H470JZ01D(LF) PCS C618 xianghai 1
101 CCAP 220P 50V J C0G 0402 GRM1555C1H221JZ01D PCS C616 xianghai 1
102 CCAP 100N 16V K X7R 0402 GRM155R71C104KA88D(LF) PCS C619,C623,C625 saibei 3
103 CCAP 22U0 6.3V M X5R 0805 GRM21BR60J226ME39L PCS C620 xianghai 1
104 IND 04N7 S 0402 SDCL1005C4N7ST PCS L602 shunnuo 1
105 IND 18N0 J 0402 SDCL1005C18NJTF PCS L601 shunnuo 1
106 IND 04N3 S 0402 SDCL1005C4N3ST(f) PCS L609 shunnuo 1
107 CRES 51R0 1/16W J 0402 RC0402JR-0751R PCS R606 huaqingxingchang 1
108 CRES 01K0 1/16W J 0402 RC0402JR-071KL PCS R601,R602,R603,R604 huaqingxingchang 4
PDF 文件使用 "pdfFactory Pro" 试用版本创建 www.fineprint.cn
109 CRES 10K0 1/16W J 0402 RC0402JR-0710KL PCS R600 huaqingxingchang 1
110 CRES 30K0 1/16W F 0402 RC0402FR-0730K(LF)/RC0402FR-0730KL PCS R610 huaqingxingchang 1
111 CCAP 01U0 6.3V K X5R 0402 GRM155R60J105KE19D(LF) PCS C624,C622 saibei 2
112 CRYST 26M 7M26000028 PCS OSC600 saibei 1
113 IND 06N8 J 0402 SDCL1005C6N8JT PCS L608 shunnuo 1
114 IC RF PA AND ANT SWITCH，
850_1900 dualband GSM MS
6*8*1mm
RPF88150B PCS U601 saibei
1
115 FILTER 850M 1900M  RX SAW B9505 PCS F601 saibei 1
116 MOSFET NMOS NTE4153NT1G PCS Q701 anfuli 1
119 PCB HECATE MAIN V2.0 2-LAYER HECATE-V2.0 04302010-C0 PCS shiyun 1
120 CONN ANTENNA MM8430-2610RB3 PCS CN600 shouke 1
PDF 文件使用 "pdfFactory Pro" 试用版本创建 www.fineprint.cn